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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election 2015 - 11/03/2015

New York County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

Judge of the Civil Court - District (2nd Municipal Court District - New York), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

11/25/2015 11:12:14AM

Assembly District 65

 2,094 PUBLIC COUNTER

 0 EMERGENCY

 65 ABSENTEE/MILITARY

 25 AFFIDAVIT

Total Ballots  2,184 

 0 Less - Inapplicable Federal/Special Presidential Ballots

Total Applicable Ballots  2,184 

 1,668 LYLE E. FRANK (DEMOCRATIC)

 1 DERRICK LORRIS (WRITE-IN)

 1 DONALD HAY (WRITE-IN)

 1 GLORIA BROWNE MARSHALL (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOHN MCCAIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOHN SMITH (WRITE-IN)

 1 JUDGE DREDD (WRITE-IN)

 1 KALVIN LEE (WRITE-IN)

 1 KENNETH A. WIND, ESQ. (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARTIN VAN RUBEN (WRITE-IN)

 1 NICK LUNGO (WRITE-IN)

 1 RUTHANN ROBSON (WRITE-IN)

 1 SHEL ORGNEW (WRITE-IN)

 15 UNATTRIBUTABLE WRITE-IN (WRITE-IN)

Total Votes  1,695 

Unrecorded  489 

Assembly District 66

 903 PUBLIC COUNTER

 0 EMERGENCY

 44 ABSENTEE/MILITARY

 6 AFFIDAVIT

Total Ballots  953 

 0 Less - Inapplicable Federal/Special Presidential Ballots

Total Applicable Ballots  953 

 788 LYLE E. FRANK (DEMOCRATIC)

 1 BARACK OBAMA (WRITE-IN)

 1 DAVID TUCKER (WRITE-IN)

 1 JEFFREY ROWLAND (WRITE-IN)

 1 JEFFREY S. GOLDENBERG (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOHN SMITH (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARTIN J. RITT (WRITE-IN)

 1 NICKOLAS SPANOS (WRITE-IN)

 1 PATRICK MCELHONE (WRITE-IN)

 1 ROBERT STEPAMEK (WRITE-IN)

 10 UNATTRIBUTABLE WRITE-IN (WRITE-IN)

Total Votes  807 

Unrecorded  146 
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election 2015 - 11/03/2015

New York County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

Judge of the Civil Court - District (2nd Municipal Court District - New York), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

11/25/2015 11:12:14AM

Assembly District 74

 1,160 PUBLIC COUNTER

 0 EMERGENCY

 37 ABSENTEE/MILITARY

 10 AFFIDAVIT

Total Ballots  1,207 

 0 Less - Inapplicable Federal/Special Presidential Ballots

Total Applicable Ballots  1,207 

 781 LYLE E. FRANK (DEMOCRATIC)

 1 ANDREW FRIEDMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 BERNIE SANDERS (WRITE-IN)

 2 HELENE JNANE (WRITE-IN)

 1 NEIL SCHECK (WRITE-IN)

 1 RICHARD BAIOT (WRITE-IN)

 1 SIOBHAN NEVILLE (WRITE-IN)

 11 UNATTRIBUTABLE WRITE-IN (WRITE-IN)

 1 YOKO ONO (WRITE-IN)

Total Votes  800 

Unrecorded  407 
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election 2015 - 11/03/2015

New York County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

Judge of the Civil Court - District (2nd Municipal Court District - New York), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

11/25/2015 11:12:14AM

Total for Judge of the Civil Court - District (2nd Municipal Court District - New York) - New York County

 4,157 PUBLIC COUNTER

 0 EMERGENCY

 146 ABSENTEE/MILITARY

 41 AFFIDAVIT

Total Ballots  4,344 

 0 Less - Inapplicable Federal/Special Presidential Ballots

Total Applicable Ballots  4,344 

 3,237 LYLE E. FRANK (DEMOCRATIC)

 1 ANDREW FRIEDMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 BARACK OBAMA (WRITE-IN)

 1 BERNIE SANDERS (WRITE-IN)

 1 DAVID TUCKER (WRITE-IN)

 1 DERRICK LORRIS (WRITE-IN)

 1 DONALD HAY (WRITE-IN)

 1 GLORIA BROWNE MARSHALL (WRITE-IN)

 2 HELENE JNANE (WRITE-IN)

 1 JEFFREY ROWLAND (WRITE-IN)

 1 JEFFREY S. GOLDENBERG (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOHN MCCAIN (WRITE-IN)

 2 JOHN SMITH (WRITE-IN)

 1 JUDGE DREDD (WRITE-IN)

 1 KALVIN LEE (WRITE-IN)

 1 KENNETH A. WIND, ESQ. (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARTIN J. RITT (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARTIN VAN RUBEN (WRITE-IN)

 1 NEIL SCHECK (WRITE-IN)

 1 NICK LUNGO (WRITE-IN)

 1 NICKOLAS SPANOS (WRITE-IN)

 1 PATRICK MCELHONE (WRITE-IN)

 1 RICHARD BAIOT (WRITE-IN)

 1 ROBERT STEPAMEK (WRITE-IN)

 1 RUTHANN ROBSON (WRITE-IN)

 1 SHEL ORGNEW (WRITE-IN)

 1 SIOBHAN NEVILLE (WRITE-IN)

 36 UNATTRIBUTABLE WRITE-IN (WRITE-IN)

 1 YOKO ONO (WRITE-IN)

Total Votes  3,302 

Unrecorded  1,042 
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election 2015 - 11/03/2015

New York County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

Judge of the Civil Court - District (2nd Municipal Court District - New York), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

11/25/2015 11:12:14AM

We certify this statement to be correct, and have caused the same to be attested by the signatures of the members of the board, 

or a majority thereof, on

Secretary Chairman

Canvassing Board

Date

Canvassing Board Deputy Chief Clerk

Chief Clerk
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